SUBMITTAL
Submittal number 011.0 Date 01/13/2021
Project TRAILS AT CROWFOOT
F9 6454 N. Crowfoot Valley Road
Parker, CO
Project number 202103
Spec section
Subsection Status Open

10 A2PG101250P
12 A2PG121250P
15 A2PG151250P
18 A2PG181250P
21 A2PG211250P
Same as above. 4” thru 18” pipe is slotted. 21”
through 36” pipe has 3/8” holes.
24 A2PG241300P
30 A2PG301300P
36 A2PG361300P
1/4 Bend
(Bell-Bell)
4 APG04CCS
6 APG06CCS
8 APG08CCS
10 APG10CCS
12 APG12CCS*
15 APG15CCS*
18 APG18CCS*
21 APG21CCS*
24 APG24CCS*
30 APG30CCS*
36 APG36CCS*
Loose Coupling
without Centerstop
4 APG04C
6 APG06C
8 APG08C
10 APG10C
12 APG12C*
15 APG15C*
18 APG18C*
21 APG21C*
24 APG24C*
30 APG30C*
36 APG36C*
Spigot Cap 4 APG04SC
6 APG06SC
8 APG08SC
10 APG10SC
12 APG12SC*
15 APG15SC*
18 APG18SC*
21 APG21SC*
24 APG24SC*
30 APG30SC*
36 APG36SC*
Type Available Sizes
(inches)
Part Number
1/16 Bend
(Bell-Bell)
4 APG04L22B
6 APG06L22B
8 APG08L22B*
10 APG10L22B*
12 APG12L22B*
15 APG15L22B*
18 APG18L22B*
21 APG21L22B*
24 APG24L22B*
30 APG30L22B*
36 APG36L22B*
1/8 Bend
(Bell-Bell)
4 APG04L45B
6 APG06L45B
8 APG08L45B
10 APG10L45B*
12 APG12L45B*
15 APG15L45B*
18 APG18L45B*
21 APG21L45B*
24 APG24L45B*
30 APG30L45B*
36 APG36L45B*
1/4 Bend
(Bell-Bell)
4 APG04L90B
6 APG04L90B
8 APG08L90B
10 APG10L90B*
12 APG12L90B*
15 APG15L90B*
18 APG18L90B*
21 APG21L90B*
24 APG24L90B*
30 APG30L90B*
36 APG36L90B*
A-2000 Pipe Elbows
4
Type Available Sizes
(inches)
Part Number
Double Gasket 4 APG04G
6 APG06G
8 APG08G
10 APG10G
12 APG12G
15 APG15G
18 APG18G
21 APG21G
24 APG24G
30 APG30G
36 APG36G
O-Ring Gasket 4 PERF APG04GO
For 4” and 6” perforated pipe
6 PERF APG06GO
Single Gasket 8 PERF APG08GO
10 PERF APG10GO
12 PERF APG12GO
15 PERF APG15GO
18 PERF APG18GO
21 PERF APG21GO
24 PERF APG24GO
For 8” thru 36” perforated and
drainage pipe
30 PERF APG30GO
36 PERF APG36GO
Manhole Sleeve for
A-Lok Connection
8 APG08MHC
10 APG10MHC
12 APG12MHC
15 APG15MHC
18 APG18MHC
21 APG21MHC
24 APG24MHC
30 APG30MHC
36 APG36MHC
*For 21” diameter and larger pipe, the
boot manufacturers recommend using two
stainless steel clamp assemblies (with two
screws per assembly) per boot. Clamps

Bell
 A-2000 Bell 4 APG04AD35BG*
 Adaptor (to SDR35 6 APG06AD35BG*
 Gasketed Bell)
 Bell Converter 4 APS04BC35BG*
 (Converts A-2000 6 APS06BC35BG*
 Bell to SDR35
 Gasketed Bell)
SDR 35
Bell
A-2000
Bell
 A-2000 4 APG0435S*
 Bell/SDR35 Spigot 6 APG0635S*
 Adaptor 8 APG0835S*
  10 APG1035S*
  12 APG1235S*
  15 APG1535S*
  18 APG1835S*
  21 APG2135S*
  24 APG2435S*
  30 APG3035S*
  36 APG3635S*
 A-2000 4 APB0435BS*
 Bell/SDR35 Bell 6 APB0635BS*
 Adaptor
 A-2000 4 APG04DWV*